

# 8. B. PATIL INSTITUTE FOR DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH BIDAR – 585 402 (KARNATAKA)

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences & Recognised by Dental Council of India)
Email: principalsbpdch@yahoo.co.in, website: www.sbpatildentalcollege.in
Ph.: 08482 232101, Fax.: 08482-232101

Estd.: 1991

#### **Orientation Day**

#### 2023

Orientation day was held on20<sup>th</sup> January 2023in the presence of **District Surgeon Bidar**, **Dr. Mahesh Biradar**, honourable chief guest. **Dr. Suryakanth G Patil** Chairman of our trust and institute, **Principal Dr. Shailendra Mashalkar**, Sub-inspector Santosh New town Police station Bidar, Advocate Sanjeev Patil Bidar with anti ragging committee members, Staff, parents and first year students.

A brief introduction and scope of the Dentistry and Brief information on first, second, third, final year subjects and Internship was given to the First year students by our Faculty members. Details about rules and regulation of Anti-ragging was explained by concern staff and skit was performed by the students to spread the awareness. Parents and teacher interaction session was held in orientation programfor further clarification.



PRINCIPAL
S.B. Patil Institute for
Dental Science & Research
NAUBAD, BIDAR-58540?
(Karnataka)



## S. B. PATIL INSTITUTE FOR DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH BIDAR – 585 402 (KARNATAKA)

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences & Recognised by Dental Council of India)
Email: principalsbpdch@yahoo.co.in, website: www.sbpatildentalcollege.in
Ph.: 08482 232101, Fax.: 08482-232101

Estd.: 1991





PRINCIPAL
S.B. Patil Institute for
Dental Science & Research
NAUBAD, BIDAR-585402
(Karnataka)



## S. B. PATIL INSTITUTE FOR DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH BIDAR – 585 402 (KARNATAKA)

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences & Recognised by Dental Council of India)
Email: principalsbpdch@yahoo.co.in, website: www.sbpatildentalcollege.in
Ph.: 08482 232101, Fax.: 08482-232101

Estd.: 1991





PRINCIPAL
S.B. Patil Institute for
Dental Science & Research
NAUBAD, BIDAR-585402
(Karnataka)



### S. B. PATIL INSTITUTE FOR DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH BIDAR – 585 402 (KARNATAKA)

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences & Recognised by Dental Council of India)
Email: principalsbpdch@yahoo.co.in, website: www.sbpatildentalcollege.in
Ph.: 08482 232101, Fax.: 08482-232101

Estd.: 1991





PRINCIPAL
S.B. Patil Institute for
Dental Science & Research
NAUBAD, BIDAR-585402
(Kamataka)